MFT1800
Multifunction Tester
MFT1800
Multifunction Tester
■■ Simple colour-coded test selection and large
clear backlit display for ease of use
■■ Two and three wire non-trip loop testing for
RCD protected circuits

Megger is a registered trademark
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
MFT1815-AU	 1005-270
MFT1815-CH-DE/FR	 1002-402
MFT1815-SC-DE/NL/EN	 1002-403
MFT1815-SC-FR/ES	 1002-405
MFT1825-AU	 1002-406
MFT1825-CH-DE/FR	 1002-407
MFT1825-SC-DE/NL/EN	 1002-408
MFT1825-SC-FR/ES	 1002-410
MFT1835-AU	 1002-411
MFT1835-CH-DE/FR	 1002-620
MFT1835-DE+P’KAL Manager software	 1002-414
MFT1835-SC-DE/NL/EN	 1002-415
MFT1835-SC-FR/ES	 1002-417
Included accessories
Printed quickstart guide
Full user guide on CD
Calibration certificate
Description	 Order Code
Included accessories
Switched probe SP5	 1001-878
Neck strap - Megger embroidered	 2001-509
3 Wire lead set with prods and clips	 1001-991
Euro mains test lead SIA45 (not AU)	 2000-674
AU/NZ plug test lead (AU only)	 6220-828
AC battery charger (MFT1835 only)	 1002-736
Optional accessories
Soft carry case with lead/document pouch	 6420-143
Fused 10 A test lead set (red/blue/green) with prods and clips